SUITE 216

LAWYERS TITLE INS. CORP.
ONE PROFESSIONAL CENTER
CROWN POINT, IN 43307

Count #5343,

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This Loan Modnﬁcatlon Agreement ("Agreement"”), made this 3% day of
, 1994 between DARRELL AMOS and DIANE AMOS

("Borrower ) and GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC, ("Lender"), amends and
supplements (1) the Mortgage or Deed of Trust (the "Security Instrument"), dated January 20,
1994 and recorded on January 27, 1994 as Instrument No. 94007303 in Lake County,
Indiana, and (2) the Note bearing the same date as, and secured by, the Security Instrument,
which covers the real and personal pr Ogeny described in the Security Instrument and defined
therein as the "Property”, located at 1043 Warrick, Gary, Indiana 46403, the real property
described being more specifically set forth in Exhibit A attached.

In consideration of the mutual promises and agreements exchanged, the parties hereto Ww
agree as follows (notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the Note or Security (d)]
Instrument): o
1 Agre p starting on 8
oA XOERRARTIE . bl o 3¢ sorequired o
o]
N‘ﬁ“fc (”51‘«“‘1’1“@1&“13' =
2, aii?ad@to eliminatg th balloon paymcnt on |t )5, 2009 and
T IR CANE R DR IBE Vo, iy
rcementﬁé)@wmhqgw K@M@fqms over 30 years,
3. The Borrower promises to pay the original Note amount of $132,000, plus
nterest he or¢ snder ‘est will ved on the Unpaid

2rincipal Balance at the yearly ratefof 7. 140%. The Borrower promises tqr >
make 360 monthly payments of principal and interest of U.S. $890.65,
seginming on Februay 25, 1994, and continuing tef on the same dg
sach succeeding month thereafter until principal and interest are paid in lm
if on Jonuary 25, 2024 (the "Maturity Date), the Borrower still owes am|

a:
HXV'!H

8B WY 2INvres
04
d0

ander 1 te and the Security {1 cit, as amended by this Agreeme tﬂ
‘he Borrower will pay these amounts in full. %7 b ;38
o0 RCZ
e Borrower will makeishsh pa ,'rnent at 625 Maryville Centre Drive, O ?7} 0
Louts; Missouri 63124 Srzat such otbee.place as the Lender iiay requi 5 Sg
, o
B 4. or any part of thefProperty=oe anyrinterest in it is 5o insfe:
o{icial interest sthe Borrowerss sold or transt he Borrower
tural‘person) WithwetiopCender's prt , the Lender
A secured by

> require 1mmediate paymen

L

M

If the Lender exercises this option, the Lender shall give the Borrower notice
of acceleration. The notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days
from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which the Borrower
must pay all sums secured by this Security Instrument. If the Borrower fails
to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, the Lender may
invoke any remedies permitted by this Security Instrument without further

notice or demand on the Borrower,

5. The Borrower also will comply with all other covenants, agreements, and
requirements of the Security Instrument, including without limitation, the
Borrower's covenants and agreements to make all payments of taxes,
insurance premiums, assessments, escrow items, impounds, and all other
payments that the Borrower is obligated to make under the Security

Instrument.

IS

YA




6, Nothing in this Agreement shall be understood or construed to be a
satisfaction or release in whole or in part of the Note and Security Instrument.
Except as otherwise specifically provided in this Agreement, the Note and
Security Instrument will remain unchanged, and the Borrower and Lender will
be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms and provisions thereof, as

amended by this Agreement,
X QMZE /éuo_‘ (Seal)

Darrell Amos

Yoo 2 frrr (Seal)

Diane Amos

STATE OF
COUNTY ¢

D)oeument 1S

MQE«:QE»F LCEAK . £0cceie aus

}f‘ A" Qn

’lllus_Dgcu ?&x:tiz—af
e pgrsonalfy nbwido me (or d to e onl e s of Salisiagtory evidence) to the persol ersons
N _whose‘names aie subscﬁgkﬁ%‘&l{ dWledged to me, that thcg

i 00 exe cuted the same in their authorized capacmcs and that by their signatures on the instrument
! J;

ts‘ons

iﬁe Pe

r thc entity-upon behalf of ‘which the persons acted, executed the instrument.

{BSS hand and official seal

U o e -
X§ignaﬂgre(é Lzﬂ,g"ég_‘_{ : 4—’/0 1 gvs

STATE OF NEW JERSEY )

) SAS)
COUNTYJ "AMDEN )
;  On AN day of _L&.ggg;}@:ﬁ _C______, 1994 befo 1otary public in - -~ - -
and for the w Jarsey, perzopativappesred John - Ycand ,
known to n by me duly sweétnrdid despose and s _____resides at

of
GE Capital Mortgage Services, Inc., a corporation formed under the laws of the State of New
Jersey, one of the parties that executed the foregoing instrument; that _he  knows the seal
of said corporation; that the seal affixed to said instrument is such corporate seal; that it was
so affixed by order of the Board of Directors of said corporation; and that _\<. _ signed his

name thereto by like order.
Nofary PubliC '

RWBERLY A. CHIACHETN
NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY
My Commigaion Expives Saptomber 7, 1999




Lots 13, 14, 15 and 16, Blook 11 in Lake Shore Addition to East Chicago, as shown in

Plat quk 2, page 17, Lake County, Indiana

e s e - e 8

Document 1s
NOT OFFICIAL!

This Document is the property of
the Lake County Recorder!

EXHIBIT "A"




